Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington NC 27546
910 893 7525 Fax 910 893 2793 www harnett org/permits

1850043039 H

Each section below to be filled out by whomever performing work Must be owner or licensed contractor Address company name & phone must match

Application for Residential Building and Trades Permit

Owners Name Rabin and Karen Cooper Date
Site Address Millwood Love Anglier Phone 919-414-6534
Directions to job site from Lillington trake Itmy 210 towards Angier.
Millwood Lane will be an your right 2 miles
before Huy 55)
Subdivision Adams Farm Subdivision Lot 36
Description of Proposed Work Single Family Dwelling # of Bedrooms 4
Heated SF 2211 Unheated SF 1030 Finished Bonus Room? Crawl Space V Slab
Building Contractor's Company Name 919-41-1-6534 Telephone
1000 Tyler Forms brive Ral. 27605 karenwood 75 Dychoo. Address Email Address
License #
Description of Work Flor New House Service Size 200 Amps T-Pole Yes No
Makey's Electrical Scrotce, Inc. 919-639-4837 Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
731 Mabry Rd. Augicr, NC amber & mabry electrical : Com Address
<u>/5077-4</u> License #
Mechanical/HVAC Contractor Information
Description of Work Instell 3'ten Hed purp wil 204 5754m
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name Telephone Telephone
3305 Querry Al West Forest MC 2758) M. Kelleith 129 gyahoro. Com
Address Email Address 2.2965-14-3
License #
Plumbing Contractor Information
Description of Work New plumbing install #Baths 3
Laszlo Foldes Plumbing 919-291-5804
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name / Telephone
1028 Shadywood Cane Paleigh NC 27603 foldes plumbing@gmail.com
Address Email Address 7
10926
License # Insulation Contractor Information
Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address 27546 Telephone USI Smith Insulation

[20] - [1] [2] - [
그 그리고 있는 사람들이 얼마나 되는 것이 되었다면 하다.	
마시크 맞은데 보고 얼마는 뭐 되는데 보고 살았는 것 같아.	
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application that the application is correct and that-the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building Electrical Plumbing and Mechanical codes and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and that by signing below I have obtained all subcontractors permission to obtain these permits and if any changes occur including listed contractors site plan number of bedrooms building and trade plans Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes

EXPIRED PERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue fee is \$150.00 After 2 years re-issue fee is as per current fee schedule

Kanon Coroper 2/9/18							
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date							
Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N C G S 87-14 The undersigned applicant being the							
General Contractor — Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner							
Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s) firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work set forth in the permit							
Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them							
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them							
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers compensation insurance covering themselves							
Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors							
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person firm or corporation carrying out the work							
Company or Name Kouren Cooper							
Sign W/Title Your Cooper - Owner Date 2/9/18							

DO NOT REMOVE!

Details: Appointment of Lien Agent

Entry #: 789636

Filed on: 01/26/2018

Initially filed by: karencooper1216

Designated Lien Agent

Fidelity National Title Company, LLC

Online: www.liensnc.com (http://www.liensnc.com)

Address: 19 W. Hargett St., Suite 507 / Raleigh, NC

27601

Phone: 888-690-7384

Fax: 913-489-5231

Email: support@liensne.com (matho supportationsne com)

Project Property

Adams Farm Lot 3B Angier, NC Millwood Lane Angier, NC 27501

Property Type

Harnett County

1-2 Family Dwelling

Print & Post



Contractors:

Please post this notice on the Job Site.

Suppliers and Subcontractors:

Scan this image with your smart phone to view this filing. You can then file a Notice to Lien Agent for this project.

Owner Information

Karen Cooper 1000 Tyler Farms Dr Raleigh, NC 27603 United States Email: karenwood75@yahoo.com Phone: 919-414-6534

View Comments (0)

Technical Support Hotline: (888) 690-7384

	,		

LIEN AGENT INFORMATION

Effective April 1, 2013

In accordance with North Carolina General Assembly Session Law 2012-158, Inspection Departments are not allowed to issue any permit where the project cost is \$30,000 or more unless the application is for improvements to an existing dwelling that the applicant uses as a residence **OR** the property owner has designated a lien agent and provided the inspections office with the information below:

Name of Lien Agent Fic	lelity National Title Company, LLC						
Mailing address of Agent	19 W. Hargett St. Swite 507						
	Raleigh NC 27601						
Physical address of Agent	same as above.						
Telephone 888-180-7384 Fax 913-489-5231							
Email supportable	ish com						

The information will be attached to the permit record and a copy provided to the applicant. The applicant is required to post a copy on the construction site.

Excerpt from North Carolina G.S. 160A-417:

"(Effective April 1, 2013) No permit shall be issued pursuant to subdivision (1) of subsection (a) of this section where the cost of the work is thirty thousand dollars (\$30,000) or more, other than for improvements to an existing single-family residential dwelling unit as defined in G.S. 87-15.5(7) that the applicant uses as a residence, unless the name, physical and mailing address, telephone number, facsimile number, and electronic mail address of the lien agent designated by the owner pursuant to G.S. 44A-11.1(a) is conspicuously set forth in the permit or in an attachment thereto. The building permit may contain the lien agent's electronic mail address. The lien agent information for each permit issued pursuant to this subsection shall be maintained by the inspection department in the same manner and in the same location in which it maintains its record of building permits issued."

andrigina and the control of the state of the The state of the state o		
	• 1	



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 02/08/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER

Nobles Insurance Agency
557-A Pylon Dr.
Raleigh

NC 27606

CONTACT
MAME:
PHONE
PHONE
LASZLO FOLDES
DBA LASZLO FOLDES
DBA LASZLO FLODES PLUMBING

CONTACT
MAME:
PHONE
LASZLO FOLDES
INSURER B: TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY
INSURER C:
INS

					110 27000		INS	URER(S) AFFOR	DING COVERAGE	NAIC #
INSURED					INSURER A : NATIONWIDE INSURANCE					
LASZLO FOLDES					INSURER B : TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY					
DBA LASZLO FLODES PLUMBING				INSURE	RC:					
		1028 SHADYWOOD LA			51110	INSURE	RD:			
		Raleigh			NC 27603-	INSURE	RE:			
		-			110 27000	INSURE	RF:			
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:										
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH TO CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERM EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.						OUTT HOURS OF				
INSR LTR		TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	LIMITS	
Α	X	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			ACP GLO 2293244461	(05/11/2018		1,000,000
		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR				ľ	00/11/2017	00/11/2010	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Fa occurrence) \$	100,000
					, i					5,000
									MED EXP (Any one person) \$ PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$	1,000,000
	GEN'I	L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:								2,000,000
	V	POLICY PRO- LOC								
		OTHER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$	2,000,000
Α		DMOBILE LIABILITY			ACP BAFB 2255216445		11/17/2016	44/47/0047	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	
		ANY AUTO			7.107 B/11 B 2200210440		11/1//2010	11/1//2017	(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$	100,000
		ALL OWNED Y SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) S	300,000
		AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE	50,000
		70103							(Per accident) \$	50,000
		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR								
		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							EACH OCCURRENCE S	
		DED RETENTION \$							AGGREGATE \$	
В		KERS COMPENSATION			6JUB-0G24146-4-17		08/15/2017	08/15/2018	X PER OTH-	
	ANY P	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y/N			0000-0024140-4-17	ľ	00/13/2017	00/13/2010		400.000
	OFFIC (Mand	ER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$	100,000
	If ves	describe under RIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			6				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$	100,000
	DEGO	THE TOT OF ERATIONS BEIOW							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$	500,000
DES	CRIPTIC	ON OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (A	CORD	101, Additional Remarks Schedul	le, may be	attached if more	space is require	d)	
CE	RTIFI	CATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION	-		AI 007595
						SHO	ULD ANY OF	THE ABOVE DE	SCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCI	ELLED BEFORE
		KAREN WOOD							F, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERE Y PROVISIONS.	D IN
		1000 TYLER FARMS	R			,				
RALEIGH NC 2760			NC 27603-	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						

Dacha Wight

Fax:() -

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

	Dun-		
		•	

CHARL07

OP ID: DD

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

01/29/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. if SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT N. Dale Rimmer 919-848-8405 Rimmer & Associates, Raleigh 8320 Falls of Neuse Rd Ste 105 Raleigh, NC 27615 PHONE (AJC, No, Ext): 919-848-8405 FAX (A/C, No): 919-848-9029 E-MAIL ADDRESS: N. Dale Rimmer INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC # INSURER A : Nationwide Mutual Fire Ins Co. 23779 INSURED Charles M. Keith INSURER B: Travelers Assigned Risk 823 Moores Pond Rd Youngsville, NC 27596 INSURER C: INSURER D: INSURER E : INSURER F COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. ADDL SUBR TYPE OF INSURANCE **POLICY NUMBER** LIMITS X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 1,000,000 DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR 100,000 ACPGLGO2246285229 08/06/2017 08/06/2018 5,000 MED EXP (Any one person) 1,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY 2,000,000 GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE 2,000,000 PRO-X POLICY PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG OTHER COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO **BODILY INJURY (Per person)** OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident)
PROPERTY DAMAGE
(Per accident) AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR **EACH OCCURRENCE** \$ EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY OTH-X PER STATUTE 6JUB-6B15904-7-17 08/08/2018 ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) 08/08/2017 100,000 E.L. EACH ACCIDENT 100,000 E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below 500,000 E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) re: Millwood Lane, Angier NC

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

ACORD

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

	4.70			
			40.75	
			,	
				11.00
A14.				
	408 year			
	4			